All specifications and prices subject to change without notice
Input Voltage……………………………………. 120V
Input  Frequency……………………………….... 60Hz
Inrush Current (cold)…………...…… 15A @ 115VAC
30A @ 230VAC
Operating Temperature……………..……….. 0 to 40ºC
Storage Temperature…………..………. - 40ºC to 70ºC
Cooling…………………..……………….. Convection

• Telecommunications
APPLICATIONS
Part Number System:
                                                                           Output current
                                                                           Output voltage
                                                                           Input voltage
                                                            A=100V B=110V C=115V
                                                            D=120V E=220V F=220V
                                                            G=230V H=240V
                                             A: Regulated N: Non Reguladed
                                             T: Transformer only
                                                            W: Wall mount D: Desktop
Dimension
Lmm x Wmm x Hmm
Connectors
DC Output: customer’s design, Length: 6 Ft.
Color
Black for both plastic box: black for DC output.
Pin Assignment: (see drawing below)
OD: 5.5mm ±0.1mm
ID: 2.5mm ±0.1mm
Length: 9.5mm ±0.5mm
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SUPPLY &
ADAPTER
WALL MOUNT
LINEAR POWER
All specifications and prices subject to change without notice
Model
Output
Rated Watt
Voltage Current
WTD-0608  6.0 0.8 4.8
WTD-0612  6.0 1.2 7.2
WTD-0616  6.0 1.6 9.6
WTD-0905  9.0 0.5 4.5
WTD-0908  9.0 0.8 7.2
WTD-0911  9.0 1.1 9.9
WTD-1204  12.0 0.4 4.8
WTD-1206  12.0 0.6 7.2
WTD-1208  12.0 0.8 9.6
WTD-1404  13.5 0.4 5.4
WTD-1406  13.5 0.6 8.1
WTD-1407  13.5 0.7 9.45
WTD-1603  16.0 0.3 4.8
WTD-1605  16.0 0.5 8.0
WTD-1606  16.0 0.6 9.6
WTD-1803  18.0 0.3 5.4
WTD-1804  18.0 0.4 7.2
WTD-1806  18.0 0.6 10.8
WTD-2003  20.0 0.3 6.0
WTD-2004  20.0 0.4 8.0
WTD-2005  20.0 0.5 10.0
WTD-2402  24.0 0.2 4.8
WTD-2403  24.0 0.3 7.2
WTD-2404  24.0 0.4 9.6
120VAC 60Hz  Case Size  66.5 x  51.9 x  41.5
AC-AC
ADAPTER
Model
Output
Rated Watt
Voltage Current
WTD-0624  6.0 2.4 14.4
WTD-0632  6.0 3.2 19.2
WTD-0636  6.0 3.6 21.6
WTD-0916  9.0 1.6 14.4
WTD-0922  9.0 2.2 19.8
WTD-0924  9.0 2.4 21.6
WTD-1212  12.0 1.2 14.4
WTD-1216  12.0 1.6 19.2
WTD-1218  12.0 1.8 21.6
WTD-1411  13.5 1.1 14.85